N

2ol

S50c
AN

VILLAGE
VINEYARDS

WINE

SNAKEBITE, Pét-Nat
ORCHARD ROAD, Rosé
GOLDEN QUEEN, Pinot Gris
IRONHORSE, Chardonnay
ARATAKI BLOCK, Red Blend

TASTING FLIGHT, 3 x 75ml| winemaker selections

BEER
PARROT DOG WATCH DOG, Non-alc IPA < 0.5%
PERONI

BRAVE BREWING CO, Stay Gold PA

NON-ALC

ANTIPODES SPARKLING
ALMIGHTY, Sparkling Water Range
ALMIGHTY, Organic Orange Juice

73 CITRUS, Sparkling Orange Juice

TAKEAWAY WINE
SNAKEBITE, Pét-Nat
ORCHARD ROAD, Rosé
GOLDEN QUEEN, Pinot Gris
IRONHORSE, Chardonnay
ARATAKI BLOCK, Red Blend

150ml
15
14
14
16
16

330ml
330ml

400mI| TAP

L
330ml
300ml

330ml

750mL
60
55
55
60
60
20

12
12
13

13
"
12
12

40
35
35
45
45



NI
£
VILLAGE

VINEYARDS

FOCACCIA BREAD, whipped butter, crispy chicken skin

CHILEAN EMPANADAS, mushroom, ricotta, pico de gallo (3 per
serve)

BEETROOT SALAD, roast beetroot, burnt honey, celery, feta

PERUVIAN STYLE CEVICHE, fresh fish (100g serving), citrus, corn,
chilli

ROLLED PORKETTA, pork belly, crispy skin, gremolata
CHEESE BOARD, 3 cheese, crackers, bread, fruit, chutney

VILLAGE PLATTER, 2 cheese, terrine, smoked fish mousse, cured
meat, bread, fruit, chutney

HANDCUT FRIES, shaved pecorino, aioli

16

24

30

34

39



