

## **DRINKS**

WINE	150ml	750mL
SNAKEBITE, Pét-Nat	15	60
ORCHARD ROAD, Rosé	14	55
GOLDEN QUEEN, Pinot Gris	14	55
IRONHORSE, Chardonnay	16	60
ARATAKI BLOCK, Red Blend	16	60
TASTING FLIGHT, 3 × 75ml winemaker selections		20
DEED		
BEER PARROT DOG WATCH DOG, Non-alc IPA < 0.5%	330ml	12
PERONI	330ml	12
BRAVE BREWING CO, Stay Gold PA	400ml TAP	13
BRAVE BREWING GO, Stay Gold 1 A	400IIII IAI	10
NON-ALC		
ANTIPODES SPARKLING	1L	13
ALMIGHTY, Sparkling Water Range	330ml	11
ALMIGHTY, Organic Orange Juice	300ml	12
73 CITRUS, Sparkling Orange Juice	330ml	12
TAKEAWAY WINE		
SNAKEBITE, Pét-Nat		40
ORCHARD ROAD, Rosé		35
GOLDEN QUEEN, Pinot Gris		35
IRONHORSE, Chardonnay		45
ARATAKI BLOCK, Red Blend		45



## **FOOD**

FOCACCIA BREAD, whipped butter, crispy chicken skin	12
CHILEAN EMPANADAS, mushroom, ricotta, pico de gallo (3 per serve)	16
BEETROOT SALAD, roast beetroot, burnt honey, celery, feta	24
PERUVIAN STYLE CEVICHE, fresh fish (100g serving), citrus, corn, chilli	30
ROLLED PORKETTA, pork belly, crispy skin, gremolata	34
CHEESE BOARD, 3 cheese, crackers, bread, fruit, chutney	39
VILLAGE PLATTER, 2 cheese, terrine, smoked fish mousse, cured meat, bread, fruit, chutney	56
HANDCUT FRIES, shaved pecorino, aioli	12